MANX ELL (J/TRJG R@QKILWAY Bus Strike Timetable — Saturday December 22nd

Derby Castle 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40
Groudle 07:22 07:52 08:22 (08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52
Baldrine 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58
South Cape 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05
Laxey 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10

Dhoon Glen 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25
Ballaglass 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35
Ballajora 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43
Lewaigue 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47
Belle Vue 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50
Ramsey 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55

Ramsey 06:10 07:10 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40
Belle Vue 06:15 07:15 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45
Lewaigue 06:18 07:18 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48
Ballajora 06:22 07:22 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52
Ballaglass 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00
Dhoon Glen 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10
Laxey 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25
South Cape 07:00 08:00 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30
Baldrine 07:07 08:07 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37
Groudle 07:13 08:13 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43
Derby Castle 07:25 08:25 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55

13:10
13:22
13:28
13:35
13:40
13:55
14:05
14:13
14:17
14:20
14:25

14:10
14:15
14:18
14:22
14:30
14:40
14:55
15:00
15:07
15:13
15:25

13:40
13:52
13:58
14:05
14:10
14:25
14:35
14:43
14:47
14:50
14:55

14:40
14:45
14:48
14:52
15:00
15:10
15:25
15:30
15:37
15:43
15:55

14:10
14:22
14:28
14:35
14:40
14:55
15:05
15:13
15:17
15:20
15:25

15:10
15:15
15:18
15:22
15:30
15:40
15:55
16:00
16:07
16:13
16:25

14:40
14:52
14:58
15:05
15:10
15:25
15:35
15:43
15:47
15:50
15:55

15:40
15:45
15:48
15:52
16:00
16:10
16:25
16:30
16:37
16:43
16:55

15:10
15:22
15:28
15:35
15:40
15:55
16:05
16:13
16:17
16:20
16:25

16:10
16:15
16:18
16:22
16:30
16:40
16:55
17:00
17:07
17:13
17:25

15:40
15:52
15:58
16:05
16:10
16:25
16:35
16:43
16:47
16:50
16:55

16:40
16:45
16:48
16:52
17:00
17:10
17:25
17:30
17:37
17:43
17:55

16:10
16:22
16:28
16:35
16:40
16:55
17:05
17:13
17:17
17:20
17:25

17:10
17:15
17:18
17:22
17:30
17:40
17:55

16:40
16:52
16:58
17:05
17:10
17:25
17:35
17:43
17:47
17:50
17:55

17:40
16:45
17:48
17:52
18:00
18:10
13:25
18:30
18:37
18:43
18:55

17:10
17:22
17:28
17:35
17:40
17:55
18:05
18:13
18:17
18:20
13:25

13:00
18:05
18:08
18:12
18:20
18:30
13:45
18:50
18:57
19:03
19:15

17:40
17:52
17:58
18:05
18:10
18:25
18:35
18:43
18:47
18:50
18:55

13:30
18:35
18:38
18:42
18:50
19:00
19:15

All services are subject to availability.

A special bus will link Derby Castle with the centre of Douglas.




